
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 18-6921

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/13/2018

Title: Ordinance approving an amendment in an amount not to exceed $445,000.00 to CNG Engineering,
PLLC professional service agreement for additional design and construction administration service for
an increased value not to exceed $2,201,167.00

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment 2 CNG Engineering, 2. Amendment 2 Turner Construction, 3. Draft Ordinance - Part A,
4. Draft Ordinance - Part B, 5. Ordinance 2018-12-13-1007

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 3/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

